
Toowoomba
Adult 12.00
Con 6.00
Stud/Child 7.00
Ten trip 60.00 Southbrook
Adult 14.00 9.00
Con 7.00 4.50
Stud/Child 8.00 4.80
Ten Trip 70.00 44.00

Hubbards Coaches 
Fares Schedule  01.01.26

Southbrook

Pittsworth

*  All fares are one way and include GST.

*  Adults purchasing same day round trip receive student discount.

Parcels and Freight 
max: 15kg   $15.00
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